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INDICES (О)
*Abbreviations: 

ADTV - Average Daily Trading Volume;                                                  

ADOI - Average Daily Open Interest;                                        

MOM - Month-on-Month; FX - Foreign 

Exchange; IR - Interest Rate; BN - Billion;     

TH - Thousand                                                                                 
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ДИНАМИКА: ОПЦИОНЫ Ряд1 Ряд2 Ряд3 Ряд4 Ряд5
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ДИНАМИКА: ФЬЮЧЕРСЫ Ряд1 Ряд2 Ряд3 Ряд4 Ряд5 Ряд6

100
%

ОБЪЕМ ТОРГОВ

1

ДИНАМИКА ADTV, 
МЛРД

ОТКРЫТЫЙ 
ИНТЕРЕС

1

ДИНАМИКА ADOI, 
МЛРД

ОТКРЫТЫЙ 
ИНТЕРЕС

1

ДИНАМИКА ADOI, МЛРД

100
%

ОБЪЕМ ТОРГОВ

1

ДИНАМИКА ADTV, МЛРД

1

#ССЫЛКА!

1.0

#ССЫЛКА!

0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1

1.2
Ряд1 Ряд2 Ряд3

0

10

0

0

0

1

Jun-19 Jul-19 Aug-19 Sep-19 Oct-19 Nov-19 Dec-19 Jan-20 Feb-20 Mar-20 Apr-20 May-20 Jun-20

A
D

O
I,

 
B

N
 U

S
D

A
D

T
V

, 
B

N
 U

S
D

OPTIONS DYNAMICS COMMODITIES CURRENCY INDICES SHARES ADOI
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SHORT TERM INTEREST RATES ADOI
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